PRV-12035
INFRALED® PRO 35
VANDAL RESISTANT
IN
FR
A
LE
D

Luminaires are sold individually, and include the following standard features:
Vandal/Ligature Resistant Recessed Aimable LED Exam Light for Behavioral Health
Full System Ordering Example
Must Specify Optional
Model CCT Trim Installation Other Options
PRV-12035
-35K: 3500K, 95+ CRI
-41K: 4000K, 95+ CRI
-50K: 5000K, 95+ CRI
(Blank): White BioGard™ finish, 0.22” poly lens, tamper-
proof hardware
-BKBG: BioGard anti-microbial black
-94: Custom color; consult factory
-94BG: BioGard anti-microbial custom color finish
-I65: IP65 rated trim and lens
(Blank): Suitable for installation
in ceiling tile or sheetrock/drywall
ceiling
-85: Ceiling panel: lays into 2' x
2' grid
(Blank): None
-87: Custom length (> 35') wall control cable;
consult factory
-99: Special modification; consult factory
-FS: Single in line fuse
-SH: Sealed housing and junction box
Options and Ordering Format
Dimensions
IN
FR
A
LE
D
® IS
 A
 R
EG
IS
T
E
R
E
D
 T
R
A
D
E
M
A
R
K
 O
F K
IR
LIN
 LIG
H
T
IN
G
 ©
 20
22 K
IR
LIN